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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Education

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Education)  [10+2 

Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002899902 DEBDUT  GHOSH Male No  1  1 1 OBC-B  6  468.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002767598 SONALI  SARDAR Female No  2  1 2 SC  1  452.00  75.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002772005 DIYASHA  CHOWDHURY Female No  3 3 UR  7  410.00  73.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002849670 PRATIMA  BISWAS Female No  4 4 UR  7  410.00  70.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002737936 DISHA  HALDER Female No  5  2 5 SC  4  405.00  44.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002786886 SAHINA  KHATUN Female No  6 6 UR  14  379.00  70.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002735446 UJJAINI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  7 7 UR  19  360.00  82.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002911270 SNEHA  MUKHERJEE Female No  8 8 UR  3  345.00  50.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002661405 PARTHAJIT  PALIT Male No  9 9 UR  1  327.00  64.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002741277 SOHANA  PARVIN Female No  10  1 10 OBC-A  2  306.00  65.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002877351 MANASHI  SAHA Female No  11 11 UR  1  305.00  44.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002570013 HENA  KHOSO Female No  12  3 12 SC  1  298.00  44.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002822346 SUPARNA  

BHATTACHARJEE

Female No  13 13 UR  11  293.00  61.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002783439 SRIJA DAS GUPTA Female No  14 14 UR  3  290.00  44.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002728443 SUSHIL  PRASAD Male No  15 15 UR  5  281.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002591749 MOUMITA  MONDAL Female No  16 16 UR  1  278.00  43.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002815811 ROSHNI  TOPPO Female No  17  1 17 ST  7  273.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002522948 MEERJAHAN  KHATOON Female No  18 18 UR  1  273.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002893945 ARIFA  KHATUN Female No  19  2 19 OBC-A  3  273.00  47.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002453945 JAYEETA  RAY Female No  20 20 UR  1  271.00  47.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002461151 PRITI  SARKAR Female No  21 21 UR  2  267.00  44.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002493574 MD RAKESH ALI Male No  22 22 UR  1  263.00  44.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002647939 MAHAMMAD  WAHID Male No  23 23 UR  1  260.00  44.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002766738 GURIYA  SINGH Female No  24 24 UR  6  256.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002817721 MITRA ROY CHOWDHURY Female No  25  4 25 SC  9  251.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002932528 PRIYANSHU  HALDER Male No  26  5 26 SC  1  248.00  70.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002615205 MOHINI  MAJUMDER Female No  27 27 UR  1  244.00  43.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002539130 ANUNAY  PAUL Male No  28  6 28 SC  1  234.00  44.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002870619 KEYA  SARKAR Female No  29 29 UR  3  211.00  60.00  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002708426 ADITYA  SAMADDAR Male No  30  7 30 SC  6  167.00  46.00  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]
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A002741277 SOHANA  PARVIN Female No  10  1 1 OBC-A  2  306.00  65.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002893945 ARIFA  KHATUN Female No  19  2 2 OBC-A  3  273.00  47.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Education)  [10+2 

Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]
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No.
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Tie Break 
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A002899902 DEBDUT  GHOSH Male No  1  1 1 OBC-B  6  468.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Education)  [10+2 

Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]
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Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.
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Rule3
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Rule4
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Rule5
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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A002767598 SONALI  SARDAR Female No  2  1 1 SC  1  452.00  75.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002737936 DISHA  HALDER Female No  5  2 2 SC  4  405.00  44.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002570013 HENA  KHOSO Female No  12  3 3 SC  1  298.00  44.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002817721 MITRA ROY CHOWDHURY Female No  25  4 4 SC  9  251.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002932528 PRIYANSHU  HALDER Male No  26  5 5 SC  1  248.00  70.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002539130 ANUNAY  PAUL Male No  28  6 6 SC  1  234.00  44.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002708426 ADITYA  SAMADDAR Male No  30  7 7 SC  6  167.00  46.00  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Education)  [10+2 

Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]
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List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.
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A002815811 ROSHNI  TOPPO Female No  17  1 1 ST  7  273.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


